—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn lll Preop
Clinical Rn Il Preop
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn Il Preop
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 1l
Nurse Manager
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 11l
Nursing Supervisor
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn lll Preop
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn Il Preop
Clinical Rn lll Preop
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 1l
Clinical Rn I

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit

Post Anesthesia Care Unit

Total Wages

$186,113
$165,464
$150,503
$142,243
$138,032
$137,695
$136,106
$134,512
$133,947
$132,351
$131,036
$128,008
$127,209
$126,262
$124,843
$122,200
$121,642
$118,817
$118,096
$114,490
$114,035
$112,863
$112,397
$112,280
$112,276
$109,605
$104,020
$103,025
$102,966
$101,178
$100,673



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn 11l
Clinical Rn Il Preop
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn I
Clinical Rn Il Preop

Rn Il Pd Level 4
Clinical Rn 11l
Rn Il Pd Level 4

Clinical Rn lll Preop

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn lll Pd Level 4
Clinical Rn lll Pd Level 3 Preop
Clinical Rn lll Preop

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn 11l

Clinical Rn lll Preop

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Rn Il Pd Level 2

Rn Il Pd Level 2 Preop

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Phlebotomist - Ecg Technician

Clinical Rn Il Preop

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit

Post Anesthesia Care Unit

$99,262
$98,910
$96,438
$95,276
$95,005
$94,522
$93,831
$93,772
$93,280
$92,807
$92,349
$85,554
$85,230
$84,295
$83,597
$83,311
$81,941
$78,763
$77,475
$75,339
$73,831
$69,237
$68,325
$67,818
$67,680
$65,232
$65,168
$62,339
$61,964
$58,747
$57,813
$57,185



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 11l

Rn 1l Pd Level 4

Rn 1l Pd Level 4

Rn 1l Pd Level 4

Clinical Rn Il Preop
Phlebotomist - Ecg Technician
Rn Il Pd Level 2

Rn Il Pd Level 2 Preop
Cna - Nus

Cna-Float Pool

Clinical Rn lll Pd Level 2
Cna

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Il Pd Level 2 Preop

Rn Il Pd Level 2

Rn Il Pd Level 4 Preop
Rn Il Pd Level 2

Rn 1l Pd Level 4

Rn Il Pd Level 2
Clinical Rn I

Rn Il Pd Level 2

Rn 1l Pd Level 4

Phlebotomist - Ecg Technician
Rn 1l Pd Level 4
Rn 1l Pd Level 4
Nurse Manager

Nursing Supervisor

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit
Post Anesthesia Care Unit

Post Anesthesia Care Unit

$56,665
$56,531
$53,487
$53,431
$52,743
$50,191
$46,294
$37,875
$33,119
$33,062
$30,896
$30,572
$30,003
$28,057
$24,410
$21,694
$16,446
$16,160
$15,375
$12,218

$8,017

$7,006

$5,659

$5,333

$4,375

$4,250

$2,808

$2,249



