	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$186,113
2.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$165,464
3.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$150,503
4.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$142,243
5.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$138,032
6.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$137,695
7.	Clinical Rn III Preop		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$136,106
8.	Clinical Rn II Preop		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$134,512
9.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$133,947
10.	Clinical Rn II Preop		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$132,351
11.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$131,036
12.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$128,008
13.	Nurse Manager		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$127,209
14.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$126,262
15.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$124,843
16.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$122,200
17.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$121,642
18.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$118,817
19.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$118,096
20.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$114,490
21.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$114,035
22.	Nursing Supervisor		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$112,863
23.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$112,397
24.	Clinical Rn III Preop		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$112,280
25.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$112,276
26.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$109,605
27.	Clinical Rn II Preop		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$104,020
28.	Clinical Rn III Preop		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$103,025
29.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$102,966
30.	Clinical Rn III		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$101,178
31.	Clinical Rn II		Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$100,673

32.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$99,262
33.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$98,910
34.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$96,438
35.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$95,276
36.	Clinical Rn II Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$95,005
37.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$94,522
38.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$93,831
39.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$93,772
40.	Clinical Rn II Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$93,280
41.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$92,807
42.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$92,349
43.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$85,554
44.	Clinical Rn III Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$85,230
45.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$84,295
46.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$83,597
47.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$83,311
48.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$81,941
49.	Clinical Rn III Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$78,763
50.	Clinical Rn III Pd Level 3 Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$77,475
51.	Clinical Rn III Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$75,339
52.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$73,831
53.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$69,237
54.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$68,325
55.	Clinical Rn III Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$67,818
56.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$67,680
57.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$65,232
58.	Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$65,168
59.	Rn II Pd Level 2 Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$62,339
60.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$61,964
61.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$58,747
62.	Phlebotomist - Ecg Technician	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$57,813
63.	Clinical Rn II Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$57,185

64.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$56,665
65.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$56,531
66.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$53,487
67.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$53,431
68.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$52,743
69.	Clinical Rn II Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$50,191
70.	Phlebotomist - Ecg Technician	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$46,294
71.	Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$37,875
72.	Rn II Pd Level 2 Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$33,119
73.	Cna - Nus	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$33,062
74.	Cna-Float Pool	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$30,896
75.	Clinical Rn III Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$30,572
76.	Cna	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$30,003
77.	Clinical Rn III	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$28,057
78.	Rn II Pd Level 2 Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$24,410
79.	Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$21,694
80.	Rn II Pd Level 4 Preop	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$16,446
81.	Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$16,160
82.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$15,375
83.	Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$12,218
84.	Clinical Rn II	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$8,017
85.	Rn II Pd Level 2	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$7,006
86.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$5,659
87.	Phlebotomist - Ecg Technician	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$5,333
88.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$4,375
89.	Rn II Pd Level 4	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$4,250
90.	Nurse Manager	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$2,808
91.	Nursing Supervisor	Palomar Health District	Post Anesthesia Care Unit	\$2,249